Position Other Positions Held
General Manager
Superintendent

Senior Water Operator
Office Mgr/Controller
System/Treatment OP
Inspector/Leadperson
Serviceperson/Equip Opr
Sewer Maintainer

Sewer Maintainer

Maint Person/Meter Read
Svc Person/Meter Reader
Meter Reader

Meter Reader

Billing Clerk

Sewer Maintainer

Workorder Clerk

Cashier

Special District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

Department

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Total Wages

$196,106

$102,082

$94,635

$93,604

$74,508

$66,218

$64,366

$60,709

$59,694

$59,623

$55,344

$54,763

$52,586

$50,340

$49,464

$47,320

$46,146

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$45,581

$30,498

$30,135

$30,094

$27,453

$27,592

$17,066

$31.377

$15,868

$33,115

$14,324

$32,866

$26,151

$14,904

$26,250

$26,273

$32,669



General Office Clerk East Niles Community Services Water/Sewer $30,449 $29,052
District

Temp East Niles Community Services Water/Sewer $13,193 $0
District



